
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 15 JAN 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 RZ

2 MR

3 AM

4 SR

5 BA

6 SH

7 ML

8 SL

9 AQ

10 AN

11 SA

12 RA

13 MZ

14 MJ

 01:21
 06:08
 11:17
 18:00

 3.8
 0.9
 2.9
 0.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- MARITIME KELLY ANNE 

M.T- NYMPH THETIS 

M.V- CENTURION BUYO 

M.V- DULCE DIVA 

M.V- MAERSK SARATOGA 

M.T- FENJA BULKER 

M.T- KAISA I 

M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PACIFIC JULIA 

M.T- WHITE SHARK 

 180.00

 147.00

 183.00

 200.00

 195.00

 183.00

 122.02

 285.40

 105.00

 219.00

 155.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

GULF MARITIME

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

MERCHANT MARINE
SERVICES

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

GAC SHIPPING

MERCHANT MARINE
SERVICES

35241

35239

35324

35308

35335

35332

35330

35328

24826

35298

35319

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

40350

1047

14700

NIL

15250

NIL

NIL

NIL

115600

1516

43700

5281

NIL

NIL

NIL

6894

1047

2460

33456

NIL

12240

12500

NIL

2058

NIL

1187

NIL

2476

NIL

3493

13500

978

28068

1570

2113

23000

NO WORK

8000

557

MZ

MZ

AN

RA

AQ

SA

MJ

MN / ML

SG

SH

SR

14/01

12/01

14/01

14/01

14/01

14/01

14/01

13/01

28/06

12/01

10/01

 19:18

 11:50

 13:25

 14:06

 10:35

 15:30

 18:15

  9:45

  7:00

 20:00

 11:36

26000

16228

30126

1570

3300

138600

3992

51700

9331

14/01/25

15/01/25

15/01/25

15/01/25

 14:40

  3:20

  6:10

  6:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

175

183

159

170

183

96

182

219

112

148

146

186

229

184

183

183

171

176

197

117

168

334

M.T- OM SINGAPORE 

M.T- PM DUKE 

M.T- ARDMORE CHEYENNE 

M.T- MTM AMAZON 

M.T- NORD VALOROUS 

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.T- RICH RAINBOW 

M.T- HAFNIA EXECUTIVE 

M.T- VENUS 

M.T- AUTAURUS 

M.T- EVA MANILA 

M.T- HEXAGON ALPHA 

M.T- ASPROUDA 

M.T- ARTEMIDA 

M.T- MEISSA 

M.T- TORM DIANA 

M.V- PRINCE ZAIN 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.V- BRITAIN BAY 

M.T- GALL 

M.V- XPRESS KOHIMA 

M.V- CMA CGM DON PASCUALE 

9.3

8.5

9

6.1

9.5

5.2

11.8

11.3

7.4

7.6

9.9

9.9

10.5

9.7

9.8

10

5

9

12

9.5

9.1

12.1

9.3

8.5

9

6.1

9.5

5.2

11.8

11.3

7.4

7.6

9.9

9.9

10.5

9.7

9.8

10

5

9

12

9.5

9.1

12.65

35252

35281

35282

35286

35293

35297

35299

35300

35302

35309

35310

35311

35318

35321

35323

35326

35327

35329

35331

35333

35336

35337

27/12/24

03/01/25

03/01/25

04/01/25

06/01/25

06/01/25

07/01/25

07/01/25

07/01/25

08/01/25

09/01/25

09/01/25

09/01/25

11/01/25

11/01/25

12/01/25

12/01/25

13/01/25

13/01/25

14/01/25

15/01/25

15/01/25

 11:06

 10:36

 17:00

 02:30

 02:00

 18:24

 0 :30

 04:48

 09:18

 15:54

 01:12

 06:00

 22:00

 10:30

 19:42

 16:24

 22:00

 10:00

 21:48

 02:42

 09:05

 09:15

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MERCHANT MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

MERCHANT MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

TRANSTRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

X-PRESS FEEDERS

CMA CGM PAKISTA

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

COMOROS

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

ANTIGUA BR

PANAMA

PHILLIPPIN

MALAYSIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

BARBADOS

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

TUVALU

MALTA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

IINDONESIA

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

IRAQ

MALAYSIA

KUWAIT

IRAQ

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

SOHAR

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

MUZAMBIQU

INDONESIA

26000

16050

20028

8036

7500

1828

33000

49429

4000

11005

18999

29999

36652

27953

25049

30500

24000

18838

53275

26450

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- AL THAKHIRA  283.00 GSA (PVT) LTD.35334 L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL 18900122386AR / MJ 14/01  10:00 141286

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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164 M.T- RHINE 5.3 7.7 35338 15/01/25 09:30 AL-PINE MARINE BELIZE PALM OIL
  M.Ton

ImportINDONESIA 7000
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M.V- XPRESS ANGLESEY 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

1

2

Ship Name

15-JAN-25

15-JAN-25

 14:00

 22:30

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

X-PRESS FEEDER

MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

23

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MAERSK SARATOGA  will sail from QT2-II @ 03:20 hrs (SR),(AQ)

2 M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS  will sail from EETL @ 06:10 hrs (ML),(RZ)

3 M.T- PACIFIC JULIA  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:40 hrs (AM)

4 M.T- KAISA I  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (SA)

5 M.V- CENTURION BUYO  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:00 hrs (AN)

6 M.V- XPRESS KOHIMA  will sail from QICT-V @ 19:30 hrs (AM)

7 M.V- XPRESS KOHIMA  will berth to QICT-V @ 11:45 hrs (AM)

8 M.V- CMA CGM DON PASCUALE  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (MR),(RZ)

9 M.T- HAFNIA EXECUTIVE  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:00 hrs (SR)

10 M.V- XPRESS ANGLESEY  will berth to QICT-VII @ 17:00 hrs (ML),(SL)

11 M.V- PRINCE ZAIN  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:00 hrs (BA)

12 M.T- MAYA GAS 1  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (RA)

13 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will berth to QT2-I @ 01:30 hrs (AN)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7742

9505
1632

3543

3478

39

3422
2070

699

411

658

958
82

325

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 769 TOTAL 776 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- ADVENTURE 

M.V- HAJ MOHAMMAD 

M.T- KOREA CHEMI 

M.T- NYMPH THETIS 

35287

35279

35322

35239

1

2

3

4

M/W-I

M/W-II

EVTL

LCT

14-01-2025

14-01-2025

14-01-2025

14-01-2025

1005

1020

1400

1440



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 15 JAN 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 5 of 5

PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

368

274

35206


